
+ 
REGISTRATION FORM  

 

2022 - Divine Will Conference - October 6 – 9 
 

Florida Hotel and Conference Center, 
1505 Sand Lake Road, Orlando, Florida 

 

Please send Mail-in Registration with the appropriate fee to: 
Center for the Divine Will – P.O. Box 415 – Jacksboro, TN 37757 – Tel: 423-566-5178 

 

Discounts for early registration are listed in the table below. Priests, Religious, Seminarians 
register free as indicated.  Call-in (credit card) registrations: same discounts as postal. 

 

 Postmarked 
or Credit Card  
by Friday 
July 15, 2022 

Postmarked 
or Credit Card 
by Monday 
Aug 15, 2022 

Postmarked 
or Credit Card 
by Thursday 
Sept 1, 2022 

*Credit Card 
Only 

by Monday 
Oct 1, 2022 

 
Single $85 $90 $95 $100 

*Husband & Wife $100 $120 $140 $160 

** Parents with  
children under 

age 20. 
 

 
$150 

 
 

 
$170 

 
 

 
$190 

 
$210 

Priests & 
Religious 

& Seminarians 

Free Free Free Free 

Permanent 
Deacon 

With Spouse 

$75 
 

$95 

$85 
 

$100 

$90 
 

$120 

$100 
 

$130 

** Please make arrangements for your very young children and /or difficult to control children. 

Name:________________________________________________________________ 

Name of Spouse (if married) coming with you: _________________________________ 

Address:  ___________________________________________   

City:  __________________________ State:  ____________ ZIP _________________    

For Those Registering by Phone (423-566-5178)    (Visa/Master Card/Discover)  
Credit card number______________________________________________________ 

Expiration Date:  _________________  The 3 Numbers on back of card ___________   

Name on your Card ___________________________________________________________ 

Be sure to register with Hotel: 800-588-4656.     We can’t wait to see you in Orlando!! 

        I will be sending out a link so you can register at the HOTEL online very soon! 


