## REGISTRATION FORM

## 2022 - Divine Will Conference - October 6 – 9

## Florida Hotel and Conference Center, 1505 Sand Lake Road, Orlando, Florida

Please send Mail-in Registration with the appropriate fee to:

Center for the Divine Will – P.O. Box 415 – Jacksboro, TN 37757 – Tel: 423-566-5178

**Discounts for early registration** are listed in the table below. Priests, Religious, Seminarians register free as indicated. **Call-in (credit card) registrations: same discounts as postal.** 

	Postmarked or Credit Card by Friday July 15, 2022	Postmarked or Credit Card by Monday Aug 15, 2022	Postmarked or Credit Card by Thursday Sept 1, 2022	*Credit Card Only by Monday Oct 1, 2022
Single	\$85	\$90	\$95	\$100
*Husband & Wife	\$100	\$120	\$140	\$160
** Parents with children under age 20.	\$150	\$170	\$190	\$210
Priests & Religious & Seminarians	Free	Free	Free	Free
Permanent Deacon With Spouse	\$75 \$95	\$85 \$100	\$90 \$120	\$100 \$130

** Please make arrangements for your ve	ery young children	and /or difficult to control children.	
Name:			
Name of Spouse (if married) coming w	ith you:		
Address:	<del> </del>		
City:	State:	ZIP	
For Those Registering by Phone (42	23-566-5178)	(Visa/Master Card/Discover)	
Credit card number			
Expiration Date:	The 3 Numbers on back of card		
Name on your Card			

Be sure to register with Hotel: 800-588-4656. We can't wait to see you in Orlando!!

I will be sending out a link so you can register at the HOTEL online very soon!